
Summer 2025

The
Garrison

MENU

Please see specials board for our daily specials.  This menu will change seasonally
Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requiements.

BREAKFAST

FULL GARRISON BREAKFAST

2  bacon, 2 butchers sausages, 2 fried eggs, mush-
rooms, hash brown, beans, tomato, black and white 
pudding, toast. Tea or filter coffee.

SMALL GARRISON BREAKFAST 12.5

1  bacon, 1 butchers sausage, 1 fried egg, 
mushrooms, hash brown, beans, tomato, toast. Tea 
or filter coffee.

EGGS

Scrambled eggs on toast
with sausage or bacon

Eggs Florentine

Eggs Benedict

Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs
on toast

VEGGIE BREAKFAST 12.5

2 veggie sausages, hash brown, 2 fried eggs, 
mushrooms, tomato, beans, toast. Tea or filter 
coffee.

BREAKFAST BAPS

Bacon OR Sausage
Bacon AND Sausage
Bacon, sausage, egg and hash brown.
Add: egg, hash brown, black or white pudding 

TOAST

TEA CAKE

TEA CAKE AND HOT DRINK

KIDS BREAKFAST

Kids version of Garrison breakfast. Pick any 5 items 
from the Garrison breakfast. Choice of orange or 
blackcurrant cordial.

9.01.0

3.5

5.0

7.5
1.5

10.0

12.0

13.0

DRINKS
FILTER COFFEE
SPECIALITY TEA
AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO
FLAT WHITE
HOT CHOCOLATE
MUG OF TEA
MUG OF DECAF TEA

2.5
2.4
2.8
3.2
3.2
3.2
2.2
2.2

LATTE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
EAGER ORANGE
EAGER PINEAPPLE
EAGER CRANBERRY
EAGER APPLE

3.2
2.4
3.2
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

15.0


