



## GARRISON MENU

## BREAKFAST —

FULL GARRISON BREAKFAST	15.0	SMALL GARRISON BREAKFAST	12.5
2 bacon, 2 butchers sausages, 2 fried eggs, mushrooms, hash brown, beans, tomato, black and white pudding, toast. Tea or filter coffee.		1 bacon, 1 butchers sausage, 1 fried egg, mushrooms, hash brown, beans, tomato, toast. Tea or filter coffee.	
VEGGIE BREAKFAST	12.5	EGGS	
2 veggie sausages, hash brown, 2 fried eggs mushrooms, tomato, beans, toast. Tea or filte coffee.		Scrambled eggs on toast with sausage or bacon	7.5 1.5
		Eggs Florentine	10.0
BREAKFAST BAPS Bacon OR Sausage		Eggs Benedict	12.0
Bacon AND Sausage Bacon, sausage, egg and hash brown. Add: egg, hash brown, black or white pudding	o.	Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs on toast	13.0
TOAST	1.0	KIDS BREAKFAST	9.0
TEA CAKE	3.5	Kids version of Garrison breakfast. Pick any 5 items from the Garrison breakfast. Choice of orange or blackcurrant cordial.	
TEA CAKE AND HOT DRINK	5.0		
	DRI	NKS —	
FILTER COFFEE	2.5	LATTE	3.2
SPECIALITY TEA	<b>2.4</b>	ESPRESSO	<b>2.4</b>
AMERICANO	2.8	Double espresso	3.2
CAPPUCINO	3.2	EAGER ORANGE	1.5
FLAT WHITE	3.2	EAGER PINEAPPLE	1.5
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.2	EAGER CRANBERRY	1.5
MUG OF TEA	$\frac{2.2}{2.2}$	EAGER APPLE	1.5
MUG OF DECAF TEA	2.2		